
Welcome 

Yondr Information Session 



Mr. William Donohue ~ Executive Principal Middletown High School
william.donohue@ecsdm.org 

Mrs. Nicole Brookins ~ Principal Twin Towers MS
nicole.brookins@ecsdm.org 

Mr. Dominick Radogna ~ Principal Monhagen MS
dominick.radogna@ecsdm.org  

Mrs. Camille Adoma, Assistant Superintendent 
camille.adoma@ecsdm.org  

Your Team Tonight   - Stay Connected With Us  

mailto:william.donohoe@ecsdm.org
mailto:ashley.merchan@ecsdm.org
mailto:lynnette.williams@ecsdm.org
mailto:amy.creeden@ecsdm.org




Yondr Overview Video 

https://vimeo.com/703843747
https://vimeo.com/703843747
https://vimeo.com/703843747


How do phones and social media impact our lives? 
Education researchers and advocates have been reviewing the impact of 
cell phones on young people.  In 2007, following the release of the iPhone, 
information collected is suggesting the following trends in teenagers: 

● Increased reports of sleeping less/interrupted sleep
● An uptick in the diagnosis and treatment of teenagers with stress and 

anxiety related conditions 
● Young people who are more disengaged as a result of compulsive cell 

phone use 
● An increase in the number of teenagers diagnosed and being treated 

for depression or reporting they feel sad and lonely 





Yondr Implementation 

         High School - September 4, 2024

          Middle Schools - September 23, 2024







Replacement Process  
What if lose my pouch?  
What if my pouch is damaged beyond use? 

How do I get a replacement pouch? 

1st Pouch -   No cost 
2nd Pouch - (First Replacement) - No cost 
3rd Pouch -  (Second Replacement) - $20.00 



Safe Spaces 
What if I need to contact my young person? 

What if a call needs to be made to a parent, guardian, or caregiver 
during the school day? 

What if there is an emergency in the school?

What are the designated safe spaces, in each school, for scholars to 
use their phones if needed?



Upcoming 
Info Session

Middle School Families 

 August 7th - In-person @4:00pm 
          Monhagen Middle School

August 8th - Virtual @ 12 Noon  
Link - TBD

August 26th - In-Person @5:30pm  
Monhagen Middle School

 September 9th - Virtual   
@6:00pm            
  Link-TBD

Upcoming 
Info Session

High  School Families 

August 8th - In-person @ 4:30PM
                   HS Media Center

August 13th- Virtual  @ 12 Noon
  Link - TBD

August 15th - In-Person @ 5:30pm 
HS Media Center

August 20th - Virtual   @6:00pm            
                             Link-TBD

 

** Links will be posted 
on district website on 

the morning of the 
town hall**



Executive Principal: Mr. William Donohue 
(845) 326-1628
william.donohue@ecsdm.org  

Associate Principal: Ms. Kate Sheedy
(845) 326-1575
kate.sheedy@ecsdm.org

Middletown High School 
Stay Connected with Us

mailto:william.donohoe@ecsdm.org
mailto:kate.sheedy@ecsdm.org


Grade 9 (Cohort 2024)

Cohort Principal: Ms. Ashley Merchan
(845) 326-1550 

ashley.merchan@ecsdm.org   

Cohort Dean: Ms. Ashley Pace
(845) 326-1831

ashley.pace@ecsdm.org 

Grade 10 (Cohort 2023)

Cohort Principal: Mr. Dwayne Whitaker
(845) 326-1695

dwayne.whitaker@ecsdm.org 

Cohort Dean: Ms. Nagla Elsakka 
(845) 326-1617

nagla.elsakka@ecsdm.org 

Grade 11 (Cohort 2022)

Cohort Principal: Ms. Elissa Schreiner 
(845) 326-1815 

elissa.schreiner@ecsdm.org 

Cohort Dean: Mr. Michael Fratto 
(845) 326-1601 

michael.fratto@ecsdm.org 

Grade 12 (Cohort 2021)

Cohort Principal: Ms. Karina Acevedo
(845) 326-1580

karina.acevedo@ecsdm.org 

Cohort Dean: Mr. Andrew Cedermark
(845) 326-1618

andrew.cedermark@ecsdm.org 

mailto:ashley.merchan@ecsdm.org
mailto:ashley.pace@ecsdm.org
mailto:dwayne.whitaker@ecsdm.org
mailto:nagla.elsakka@ecsdm.org
mailto:elissa.schreiner@ecsdm.org
mailto:michael.fratto@ecsdm.org
mailto:karina.acevedo@ecsdm.org
mailto:andrew.cedermark@ecsdm.org


Monhagen Middle School 326-1700

Dominick Radogna - Principal
dominick.radogna@ecsdm.org

Belinda Hodler - Dean of Students
belinda.hodler@ecsdm.org

Jessica LeBron - Dean of Students
jessica.lebron@ecsdm.org

Middle Schools 
Stay Connected with Us

Twin Towers Middle School 326-1650

Nicole Brookins - Principal
nicole.brookins@ecsdm.org

Nicole Minton - Dean of Students
nicole.minton@ecsdm.org

Damon Noland - Dean of Students
damon.noland@ecsdm.org

mailto:dominick.radogna@ecsdm.org
mailto:belinda.hodler@ecsdm.org
mailto:jessica.lebron@ecsdm.org
mailto:nicole.brookins@ecsdm.org
mailto:nicole.minton@ecsdm.org
mailto:damon.noland@ecsdm.org

